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St Catherines Snowboard 
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Best Time - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 15:02 15:27

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 10.1.09

24/07/2022  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 24/07/2022 at 19:20  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 5 Girls Snowboard  

1 232 PASCOE Avalon 1:21.76 1:11.98 1:11.98

  Division 4 Girls Snowboard  

1 231 GILL Annika 59.43 1:12.45 59.43

  Division 3 Girls Snowboard  

1 230 ZHOU Elsa 1:01.51 49.04 49.04

2 229 PASCOE Piper 54.35 59.72 54.35 5.31

  Division 2 Girls Snowboard  

1 226 CUNNINHAM Indi 1:19.81 1:12.31 1:12.31

2 227 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 1:12.76 1:13.42 1:12.76 0.45

  Division 1 Girls Snowboard  

1 224 PASSON Mietta 39.33 38.53 38.53

2 221 CUNNINGHAM Olivia 42.47 42.14 42.14 3.61

3 225 WARE Miranda 44.44 45.16 44.44 5.91

4 222 FOREMAN Mia 1:04.84 56.86 56.86 18.33

5 223 SHERGOLD Pippa 1:22.82 1:09.36 1:09.36 30.83
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 15:02 15:27
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

228 KNOTT Zahra

233 DIXON Zoe

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

228 KNOTT Zahra

233 DIXON Zoe

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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St Catherines Snowboard 
Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Best Time - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE DRACK Andreas (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING HEATHCOTE-SMITH Sam (AUS)
STARTER SCHNEIDER Lucas (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 5,0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

DRACK Andreas (AUT) DRACK Andreas (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1480 m 1480 m
DROP 80 m 80 m
GATES 18 18
STARTING TIME 15:02 15:27
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 224 PASSON Mietta D1G SNB 39.33 38.53 38.53

2 221 CUNNINGHAM Olivia D1G SNB 42.47 42.14 42.14 3.61

3 225 WARE Miranda D1G SNB 44.44 45.16 44.44 5.91

4 230 ZHOU Elsa D3G SNB 1:01.51 49.04 49.04 10.51

5 229 PASCOE Piper D3G SNB 54.35 59.72 54.35 15.82

6 222 FOREMAN Mia D1G SNB 1:04.84 56.86 56.86 18.33

7 231 GILL Annika D4G SNB 59.43 1:12.45 59.43 20.90

8 223 SHERGOLD Pippa D1G SNB 1:22.82 1:09.36 1:09.36 30.83

9 232 PASCOE Avalon D5G SNB 1:21.76 1:11.98 1:11.98 33.45

10 226 CUNNINHAM Indi D2G SNB 1:19.81 1:12.31 1:12.31 33.78

11 227 SNELL-BLISS Amelie D2G SNB 1:12.76 1:13.42 1:12.76 34.23

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

228 KNOTT Zahra D3G SNB

233 DIXON Zoe D5G SNB

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

228 KNOTT Zahra D3G SNB

233 DIXON Zoe D5G SNB

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


